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REF. €

REF. €

REF. €

REF. €

 51018  0.14  5  100  1800 

 52964 9” 225mm  0.23  6  60  1440 

 53549 13” 330mm  0.45  5  30  - 

 51021  0.16  5  100  - 

 52965 9” 225mm  0.24  6  60  1440 

 53550 13” 330mm  0.45  5  30  - 

 51020  0.13  5  100  1600 

 52967 9” 225mm  0.24  6  60  1440 

 53548 13” 330mm  0.50  5  30  - 

 51017  5  100  1800 

 52966 9” 225mm  0.28  6  60  1800 

 53547 13” 330mm  0.50  5  30  - 

REF. € REF. €

 53908 6” 160mm  0.15  6  60  1440 

 53909 8” 200mm  0.20  6  60  1440 

 53905 6” 160mm  0.20  6  60  1440 

 53906  0.20  6  60  1560 

51812 
 1.65  -  10  240 

A x1 160mm

B x1 160mm

C x1 180mm

D x1 200mm

E x1 250mm

C B D E

A

53225 
 0.10  12  96  2880 

 7,05€ 

 9,45€ 

 14,30€ 

 7,05€ 

 9,20€ 

 14,70€ 

 6,80€ 

 9,45€ 

 14,70€ 

 6,65€ 

 9,40€ 

 15,60€ 

 7,30€ 

 8,65€ 

 7,25€ 

 9,70€ 

 46,00€  3,50€ 

HAND TOOLS

VAT not included www.jbmcamp.com

STRAIGHT NOSE INTERNAL CIRCLIP PLIER

INTERNAL

INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

EXTERNAL

CIRCLIP PLIER - 90 DEGREE BEND

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SIDE CUTTER PLIER LONG NOSE PLIERS

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

 5 PIECES PLIER SET 

IT CONTAINS

 MAGNETIZER/DEMAGNETIZER 


